
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 10.10.2015.

DLSS
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

V Gusevs Oskars 19.04.2006.
V Kuzovatkins Daniils 12.07.2007.
A Geidāns Arvis 30.01.2006.
A Kovaļuks Kirils 03.07.2006.
A Turevičs Daniels 03.02.2006.
A Mičuns Andžejs 26.05.2006.
A Ablaževičs Edgars 06.01.2008.
A Ņebotovs Arturs 23.12.2006.
A Barkovskis Edgars 27.11.2006.
U Brovackis Toms 24.09.2006.
U Daņilovs Dāvids 16.06.2008.
U Červjakovs Maksims 20.02.2006.
U Ņikitins Pāvels 24.09.2006.
U Pumpiņš Maksims 11.05.2006.
U Bērziņš Edvīns 09.08.2006.
U Vasiļkovs Kirils 05.10.2007.
U Pukinskis Romāns 31.12.2007.
U Jefimovs Konstantins 18.08.2006.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 15.07.2025. 02:56:10

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


